ALR Family
Antennas
ALR-A1001 ALR-A0501 ALR-8697 ALR-8698 ALR-8696-C
HIGHLIGHTS:
• Circular polarized antenna
• All antenna work worldwide…no need to worry about regions.
• Physically robust
• Choice of cable lengths

ALR-A0501-F FCC Version
ALR-A0501-E ETSI Version
Ordering Information
ALR-8697
Low VSWR/Axial Ratio Antenna
The Alien Technology ALR-8697 is a high-performance, worldwide, circular-polarized antenna for use
in demanding applications. Both the ALR-8697 and ALR-8698 antenna utilize the same form-factor
but offer different gain. The ALR-8697 is a 8.5dBic gain antenna for use with the the ALR-F800 and
ALR-9680 readers.
• Extremely low VSWR and axial ratio
• Wide band antenna for worldwide applications
• Low Profile
• Weather and UV resistant radome (IP67)